

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3, 4/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1178 OF 2006

SURESH KUMAR SHARMA ETC.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report )

Date: 28/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K.Vehugopal, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No coercive steps shall be taken till 04.08.2006.

List on 04.08.2006.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwal

)

Court Master

Court Master

