

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.7 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1178 OF 2006

SURESH KUMAR SHARMA ETC.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/01/2007 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Ranbir Yadav, Adv.(Mentioned by)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application along with SLP(C)...../07 CC 260/06 ON

22nd

January, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)